Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 887540 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Classic 
42.5 g

887540 STAGING MBL001256311 220.00 200 200 159.23 31846.00 2.50 796.15 2.50 796.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33438.30

Total: 200 200 31846.00 796.15 796.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33438.30

Amount 
(INR) :

Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Eight and Thirty paisa Only